ONWMAR

Description:

Lot
ANILy

MLS 6268213 Commercial Sale

$1,975,000

Developers take note of this 3.4 acre parcel with over 600" of shoreline on Lake Irving with direct access to the Lake
Bemidji chain of lakes and easy walking access to historic downtown Bemidji. The property currently has over 25,000 sq ft
of buildings. Most of the building space is older warehouse/storage. There are quaint living quarters and other finished sq
ft with lots of potential uses. The grounds at this property are park-like with gradual slope to one of the area's premier lake
chains. Bring your ideas and take a look!

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1930

3.25
500x700x640
3

31

$3,984
$3,984

2022

Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 3 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected

Driving Directions:

South on Irvine Ave, left on Railroad St to #310.

ﬁ I"u.r- Listed By:

eciprocity  CENTURY 21 Dickinson Realtors

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470

©2024 Acme Webwerks - Affinity Real Estate Inc - Licensed in Minnesota - Brochure v.2019.05.23.2 - 3.138.138.144 - 2024.04.19 16:14:12 Page 1 of 3



©NWMAR

©ONWMAR

website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 2

rr- $1,975,000

MLS 6268213 Commercial
l \Illnll.y Sale

REAL ESTATE INC 310 Railroad Street
Bemidji MN 56601

©2024 Acme Webwerks - Affinity Real Estate Inc - Licensed in Minnesota - Brochure v.2019.05.23.2 - 3.138.138.144 - 2024.04.19 16:14:12

8

237-3377

Page 2 of 3



ONWMAR

=

Y4 igan

website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377

' ' . $1,975,000
MLS 6268213 Commercial
Sale
REAL ESTATE INC 310 Railroad Street

Bemidji MN 56601

©2024 Acme Webwerks - Affinity Real Estate Inc - Licensed in Minnesota - Brochure v.2019.05.23.2 - 3.138.138.144 - 2024.04.19 16:14:12 Page 3 of 3


http://www.tcpdf.org

