



MLS 6268213 Commercial Sale

\$1,975,000

Description:

Developers take note of this 3.4 acre parcel with over 600' of shoreline on Lake Irving with direct access to the Lake Bemidji chain of lakes and easy walking access to historic downtown Bemidji. The property currently has over 25,000 sq ft of buildings. Most of the building space is older warehouse/storage. There are quaint living quarters and other finished sq ft with lots of potential uses. The grounds at this property are park-like with gradual slope to one of the area's premier lake chains. Bring your ideas and take a look!

Additional Details:

Year Built	1930
Lot Acres	3.25
Lot Dimensions	500x700x640
Garage Stalls	3
School District	31
Taxes	\$3,984
Taxes with Assessments	\$3,984
Tax Year	2022

Additional Features:

Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 3 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected

Driving Directions:

South on Irvine Ave, left on Railroad St to #310.



Listed By: CENTURY 21 Dickinson Realtors

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470



website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377



\$1,975,000 MLS 6268213 Commercial Sale 310 Railroad Street Bemidji MN 56601



website: www.AffinityRealEstate.com | email: info@affinityrealestate.com | office: 218-237-3333 | fax:218-237-3377



\$1,975,000 MLS 6268213 Commercial Sale 310 Railroad Street Bemidji MN 56601